GOLF PALOMAREJOS
- RK AESGOLF 2022 (2022)

Fecha Listado: 21/10/2022
Hora Listado: 13:41:25
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CM81292283
9912932916
CM00819871
CM06187662
CMC1076714
CM00151282
CM41901896
CMO00509039
CM61147748
CM41947101
CM22632520
8843097081
7732191372
CM22251575
CM02280127
CMA8922567
CM41198160
CM00111952
CMC2798120
CMO00797244
CMA5625560
CMC2169294
7743126815
CMC2812493
CM30635653
CM03093844
CM41290299
CM81187150
CME5917636
8843916463
CM61251130
CMC1254923
CMC2634303
CM00304327
CM00140154
CM41821438
CM41633998
CMO00258857
CM81905763
CM81252663
CM56694462
CMC1254922
CM08304982
8820951516
CM07896429
CMO00138362
CM00908983
CM33937350
CM41698659
CMO00217450
CMA8919614
CM81051378
CM41624517
CMO00764997
CM98628002
CMA8903151
CM61636960

JUGADOR

SAENZ ESTEBAN, PEDRO ANTONI
LOPEZ-PALOMO CAMACHO, ALBER
DE LUIS HERRERO, PEDRO

LARIO VALDEOLIVAS, DOMINGO
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
RIO MARCOS, JOAQUIN DEL
FERNANDEZ RUBIO, JOSE JAVIE
DE ARPE FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
ZUBIA SOLDEVILLA, JAVIER
ROSENSTIEL, AXEL

MANZANO GONZALEZ, JULIO
OROPESA DE LA IGLESIA, JOSE
DIAZ DORADO, LUIS

OLIVAS GARCIA, JUAN

GOMEZ ALONSO, SANTIAGO
BAMOND, JOSEPH ROBERT
ORDOVAS GOMEZ-JORDANA, ALFO
GARCES CATALAN, JAVIER
PARRALEJO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE R
MARTIN BARBOLLA, TOMAS
CUESTA DIEGO, PABLO

MORA DE MANUEL, NICOLAS
ARIZA ARCA, ANTONIO F.
RODRIGUEZ DE LA CUERDA, ANT
HERRANZ MENESES, CLEMENTE
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, LUIS

CUESTA TORRIJOS, JOSE LUIS
ARAEZ ZABAS, JOSE LUIS

PERAL BALLESTEROS, ANTONIO
LOPEZ LEON, RAFAEL

SANCHEZ PEREZ, JOSE FRANCIS
REURICH RUIZ, JULIO

DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANU
GONZALEZ NOVO HERNANDEZ, CA
GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO
GUIJARRO DE GRACIA, ALEJAND
MUNOZ GIL, ALFONSO
FERNANDEZ BELLO, EDUARDO
OCANA ABANGO, ZOILO ANTONIO
IBANEZ RUBIO, FCO. JAVIER
HERRERO HERNANDEZ, ANGEL
AGUIRREBURUALDE PEREZ, KEPA
VEGA MOLINETE, JOSE MARIA
MOLINA YUSTE, DOROTEO
MARTIN-CONSUEGRA RODRIGUEZ-
AVILA SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, RAMON
GONZALEZ AGUADO, RAMON
APARICI RICOTE, RAFAEL

VILA PENA, ELADIO

CABORNERO GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANG
QUINTANA ABAJO, JOSE CARLOS
ESPINEL VEGA, GERVASIO
TARDIO ORTEGA, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, FCO. JAV
ROBLES VEGA, ALBERTO

GANDIA GARCIA, DIONISIO
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